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DOG AGILITY

USDA A
er Cutoff: 48.50
Armmband Cal |l Nane
10015 Exit
10032 What !
10010 Pari s
10025 Rabbi t
10007 Spunoni
10028 Pi casso
10026 Nessi e
10003 Coco
10017 Race
10001 Fr enzi
er Cutoff: 43.78
Armmband Cal |l Nane
14029 Fri day
14004 St reak
14031 Conni e
14037 Trek
14018 R ot
14011 Vent ure
14027 W nni e
14016 Angel a
14009 Keen
14032 Seal
14033 Ri ngoPhi re
14034  Val kyrie
14017 Cheer
14010 Ti ne
14002 R o
14035 Zi g- zag
14020 Synge
14028 Vegas
14008 Hast en
14036 Penny
14001 Si nobn
er Cutoff: 36.28
Armband Cal |l Nane
24021 Ami go

Wednesday, October 23, 2019

Steeplechase

10 inch Judge:
Handl er

Straub
Cal vert
Shay
Newnman
Tyson
Evers
Lowy
Bol ger
Pol i ng
Vomer
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14 inch Judge:
Handl er

McCl er non
Schaezl er
Ki shi no
Schaezl er
Mal | ory
Laval | ey
Toro

Sat ou
Martin

Ki nnan

Si gman
Bur t ness
Correia
Koeske

Cr ank
Pet er son
Wesl ey
Nef f
Whitfield
Hensl ey
Zangrilli
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24 inch Judge:
Handl er

G Friedl

Patty Drom
Ti me

37.09
38. 43
40. 90
41. 86
43. 57
44, 38
45. 82
64. 64
No Ti e
37.99

Patty Drom
Ti me

33. 86
35.59
35.63
35.74
39. 08
36.79
42. 46
37. 47
37. 47
44. 95
41. 36
51. 39
60. 14
66. 62
No Ti e
33. 62
34. 68
No Ti e
No Ti e
44. 33
35. 82

Patty Drom
Ti me

27. 88
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Scor e

37.
38.
40.
41.
43.
44,
45.
64.

Eli
Eli
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43
90
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57
38
82
64
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33.
35.
35.

35.
39.
41.
42.
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46.
51.
60.
66.
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24023
24002
24060
24028
24048
24022
24034
24025
24012
24009
24032
24050
24024
24013
24001
20003
24057
24027
24017
24044
24004
24040
24056
24007
24041
24006
24020
24038
24015
24018
24053
24035
24047

Si x
Mbana
Skeet er
Rocky
dip
Race' N
Rush
Ganbi t
Rascal
Lai ney
Sni per
M sty
Wcked
Dezi
Bang
Jaxon
Cephus
Sol o
Anubi s
Bur t on
Lady
Dodge
Syn

El ectra
Xarya
Sly
Luca
Shi bum
West | ey
Expo
Justice
Zi pper
Loka

er Cutoff: 40.55

Arnband Call Nane
16046 Moose
16004 Tuukka
16008 Joose
16014 Decker
16031 Zoey
16018 Lucky
16024 Mot own
16033 Char - Lee
16059 Pawl ey
16017 Teddy
16043 Brittan
16047 Maybe
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16 inch Judge:

Smith
Sugi not o
Thrift
Carl son
Sut her | and
Lende
Duncan
Not t est ad
Cinotto
Rohaus
Tubbs
Cinotto
Goguen
Husson
Marti no
Kal manson
LeBl anc
Castro

Al masy
Yao

Addi son
Pubi I | ones
LaPorte
Kerwi ck
G eenhol t
Pretli
Mor i m
Andr ews
Met el ko
Sonmer

El son

Mel ko
Tumanova

Handl er
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Amano
Thi bodeau
Fer guson
Newnan
Cr ow

Cr ank
Bekaert
Maeda
Cook
Lohrer
Cowger

Bi shop

29.
29.
30.
27.
33.
33.
28.
29.
34.
29.
30.
35.
30.
31.
32.
40.
32.
42.
38.
43.
44.
35.
35.
40.

36.

30.
33.
40.
37.

35
85
66
71
42
69
69
07
24
86
07
39
49
24
15
13
25
41
21
44
21
53
26
55
Ti e
36
Ti e
82
39
49
35
Ti e

Absent

Patty Drom

Ti me

29.
33.
34.
29.
34.
35.
31.
36.
36.
37.
40.
40.
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26
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16009 Switch
16019 Shadow
16052 Ti f fany
16005 Li ncol n
16048 Beener
16045 Zivi
16053 Thor
16013 Codex
16020 Squirrel
16036 Triton
16026 Manbo
16027 Rat chet
16038 Jubi | ee
er Cutoff: 36.82
Arnband Call Nane
20074 Taupe Thi s!
20069 Sl oane Ra..
20024 Tall a
20079 M nt
20028 Yul i
20057 Kat

20025 Genlin
20013 Crave
20022 DeVal t
20004 Ki ndl e
20054 Bendetta
20064 Lucero
20039 Dance
20043 G mmi ck
20026 Sunny
20032 Kaya
20070 At hena
20042 Danur az
20044 Dr. E
20065 Nuddge
20066 St un
20061 Tease
20016 Ella
20011 Moneypenny
20019 Venus
20059 Cheeky
20001 Shi ne
20048 Zoe

20050 Robi n
20010 D va
20009 The Cutter
20021 Vex W
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Roger s
Benson
Thi bodeau
Queen
Schm dt
Kozma

Fl oyd
Rot h

d oor

Fi nk
Rami rez
Cush
Pant oj as

20 inch Judge:

Handl er
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Zerm

Hol nes
Jones
Duke

G eene
Ampl ef ord
Bri dgwood
Si egel
Madei r os
Schaefer
Dowi s
Segui

Behr ens

Axf or d- Moor e

Zhou
Mort | ey
Barry
Speagl e
Ger sman
Smith
Sheard
Ger hard
Hol scher
Hol nes
Sabr aski
Franci s
Jones
Ander son
Tang

Sl usher
Scot t
Whodsi de
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.21
.59
.24
.16
.24

Ti me
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Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
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Ti me
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29.
31.
31.
33.
33.
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29.
35.
35.
37.
37.
38.
29.
34.
39.
30.
40.
41.
32.
37.
38.
34.
35.
41.
46.
47.
36.
53.
50.
No

46
37
55
71
25
52
69
68
91
68
70
15
59
09
41
79
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82
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60
04
37
15
54
39
54
98
38
30
11
66
Ti me
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20062
20008
20060
20063
20080
20038
20015
20027
20045
20014
20051
20072
20020
20034
20053
20035
20029
20081
20002
20041
20078
20012
20005

Brazen
Banzai
Koda
Brilliant
Cheet ah
Elite
Lei a
Jenny
Tesl a
Fat e
Kennedy
Vex E
Pixie Pig
Seri na

Hype

Fl eur De Lis

June
Brisa
G oovee
Ci nder

Fuzzy Knu.

Siryn
Quess

er Cutoff: 35.34
Arnband Call Name

22138
22147
22024
22029
22132
22141
22071
22033
22013
22122
22104
22107
22127
22032
22044
22066
22078
22069
22054
22128
22056
22140

Jedi So
Fia
Score

d ance
Nebr aska
Fever
Taken
Truth
Ighite
Smartie
Vent ur e
Ender
Gypsy
Stri der
Blitz
Bounce
#W nni ng
Ariel Ray
Charlie
Har | ey
Seven

Mystery
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Huey

Bor dwel |
Harri son
Ragan

W | son
Br own
Fake
Mahan
Snyder
Yat es

El dr ed
Evers
Bennet t
Ji

Sl usher
Cul pepper
Hansen
Martinez
Duf f
Roger s
Rock
Schnul | e
Rock

22 inch Judge:

Handl er
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Sol berg
Hol m
Thrift
Dos
Eifert
West cot t
Pel use
Carter
Rol ek
Goodwi n
Levesque

Ferrai uol o

Kni | |
Lukas
Rohr
WIlianms
Hanson
Chen

Cr awshaw
Rut kowski
LaRocque

Rei nkeneyer
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Ti me
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28.
28.
28.
28.
29.
29.
29.
30.
30.
30.
30.
31.
31.
31.
31.
32.
32.
32.
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32.
28.

92
25
66
85
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05
54
72
15
52
56
83
24
29
36
89
04
09
84
93
94
24
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Eli
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Eli
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Eli
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Eli
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Scor e

27.
28.
28.
28.
28.
29.
29.
29.
30.
30.
30.
30.
31.
31.
31.
31.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
33.

92
25
66
85
90
05
54
72
15
52
56
83
24
29
36
89
04
09
84
93
94
24



23Q
24Q
25Q
26Q
27Q
28Q
29Q
30Q
31Q
32Q
33Q
34Q
35Q
36Q

22106
22136
22004
22130
22037
22135
22019
22059
22088
22149
22134
22131
22065
22022
22095
22009
22050
22006
22062
22120
22038
22145
22114
22105
22116
22057
22137
22005
22051
22085
22097
22150
22043
22075
22049
22080
22021
22042
22010
22001
22041
22121
22068
22055
22103
22151
22076
22053
22023
22098
22026
22112

Tor que
Faith
Ange
Banshee
Nile
Bodi e
Tease
Zoey

Fr anky
Kai den
Reese
Ast' N
Peat
Qut spoken
Ecru
Seeker
Ziva
Shi ver
Bai | ey
Cruz'N
Phoeni x
Speedy
Dew

Pi xi e
Jake

Pl enty
Rex

Bob
Shazam
Hopi
Fame
Johnny B
Becket t
Ki cki t
G acey
Amp H

" NSync
Rem ngt on
Rogue
El vis
W I son
Rosi e
P! nk
Zuri
Graci e
Bei nn
Spi der
Pi nk Fl oyd
Cass
Zen
Hauser
Li bb
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Cresswel |
Mol

Cr awshaw
MIIer
Yor k

Kr onbach
Vi cary
Mom yama
Baker
Tayl or
Ragan
Lende
Duke
Peach
Hori uch
Levesque
Rodri guez
Hal
Seiter
Henry

Hol f or d
Boggs
Coupe
Carl son
Rohr

C osson
Cochr an
W r ant
DelLaune
Johnson
Boggs
Gaunt t
Popper
Boggs
Rohr
Hughes
Schmtter
Deen
Scott
Hor n
Arenson
Pubi I | ones
Jacobs
dark

Zi eske
Medcr af t

WI1lianms-Wa

Peach
Bri gante
Col lins
Smth
Landers

33.
33.
33.
28.
34.
29.
29.
29.
29.
34.
29.
29.
29.
35.
35.
30.
35.

36.

36
42
46
56
01
04
04
10
21
26
58
70
84
34
48
62
65

.71
.76
.83
.17
. 45
. 46
.09
.55
.41
.68
.83
.90
.03
.67
.08
.08
.35
.52
.82

80

.20
.10
.26
.77
.78
.64
.06
.84
.84
.78
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Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
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33.
33.
33.
33.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
36.
36.
36.
37.
37.
38.
38.
38.
38.
39.
39.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
41.
42.
43.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
49.
49.
55.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

36
42
46
56
01
04
04
10
21
26
58
70
84
34
48
62
65
71
76
83
17
45
46
09
55
41
68
83
90
03
67
08
08
35
52
82
80
20
10
26
77
78
64
06
84

78
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Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

22143
22040
22052
22045
22089
22017
22060
22087
22091
22144
22061
22072
22092
22084
22093
22146
22110
22081
22031
22152
22012
22067
22099
22047
22154

Pear |
Jackpot
Vi per
Her o

Pyro
Moon B
wnn
Nakoma
Racer
Radl er
Rhyt hm
Mar i
Der by
Trust
Rei gn
Fl'y

Fri day
BAM
Pressa
Varsity
Dr ogon
Chi ca
Fi xx
Wager F
Pl ayer
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Fl eckenstein No

Gormi can
Hil |

Ni chol s
Spring
Bart ol

Si npson
Ander son
Anbruzs
Egyed
Husson
Kur | ander
Qui nones
St. Croix
Terry
Stinnett
Sal dana
Levi ne

At chi son
d enment
Ampl ef ord
Speagl e
Huey

Fake

Cope

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 240
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 4

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

36.
No

38.
36.
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